GEO PRIMES3O0
12kg Ice Bank Chiller
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Specifications

Ice bank size
Water tank size
Compressor size
No. of chilling coils
Cooling capacity
Housing

Volt - Hertz

Coils diameter
Tubing diameter
Thermostat

12kgs

32L

1/4HP

3

630W

Stainless steel
230V - 50/60Hz
5/16” OD

7mm ID x 8mm OD
Mechanical

Chiller dimensions
Chiller weight
SKU

L380 x W30 x H790mm (with pump)

37kgs
P30IB

* Can convert to Glycol Chiller *
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Coil Lengths:
1st: 20m
2nd: 17m
3rd: 13m

Date of Issue: February 2026
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