



Pacificool

Beverage Dispensing Equipment

GEO PRIME30

12kg Ice Bank Chiller



Specifications

Ice bank size	12kgs
Water tank size	32L
Compressor size	1/4HP
No. of chilling coils	3
Cooling capacity	630W
Housing	Stainless steel
Volt - Hertz	230V - 50/60Hz
Coils diameter	5/16" OD
Tubing diameter	7mm ID x 8mm OD
Thermostat	Mechanical



Chiller dimensions	L380 x W30 x H790mm (with pump)
Chiller weight	37kgs
SKU	P30IB

Coil Lengths:

- 1st: 20m
- 2nd: 17m
- 3rd: 13m

* Can convert to Glycol Chiller *